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1

2

TSA030497 GN

A1

[1] IGOR CILLIERS

BYE

3

4

TSA031566

TSA049075

MPUM

MPUM

Philani DLAMINI

Thando BHEMBE 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA049069

TSA048979

Gaborone

MPUM

Sibusiso QAME

shakeel kiren  MISTRY 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA048378

TSA051182

MPUM

MPUM

Rynard HERHOLDT

[2] Rohan ROACH Walkover

[1] IGOR CILLIERS

Thando BHEMBE

6-3, 6-2

Sibusiso QAME

Rynard HERHOLDT

6-1, 6-0

[1] IGOR CILLIERS

Sibusiso QAME

6-2, 1-6, 10-5

Sibusiso QAME

Thando BHEMBE

Rynard HERHOLDT 6-1, 6-0

Thando BHEMBE

C1

BYE

Philani DLAMINI

C2

shakeel kiren  MISTRY

BYE

Philani DLAMINI

shakeel kiren  MISTRY (Ret.)

6-0, 5-3 (Ret.)

Philani DLAMINI

D1

BYE

BYE
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